Data

02-10-23
02-10-23
02-10-23
02-10-23
02-10-23
02-10-23
02-10-23
02-10-23

Ditta/Sede/Autoscuola

FORLI'-COLL.+
FORLI'-COLL.+

C.I.D.A.M.
ROMAGNA
GARATTONI
CESENA GUIDA
MONTI SAS
CONS.G.M.F.

*** Flenco Turni di servizio ***

Codice Cognome

0000G4
0000G4
FO0001
FO0102
FO0108
FO0122
F00620
FO0907

CATANEO
RIOLA
MANCINI
PIOVACCARI
GOFFREDO
DI BLASIO
CATANEO
FIORINI

FELICE GOFFREDO
MINISTERO DELLE

Nome

VIN.
GAE.
BRU.
STE.
FEL.
MAS.
VIN.
PAO.

INFRASTRUTTURE E DEI

TRASPORTI

29.09.2023 09:30:12 UTC
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